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Outlook for 2020

 

FINANCIALreview

19.1% to MUR 380.7 million, up from 
MUR 319.6 million in 2018, as restated, and 
after accounting for taxation of MUR 67.1 
million in 2019. This performance is mainly 

Brands segment and reduced losses in the 
Cane segment following higher sugar prices.

 

 

Audit opinion 

 

 

* Values are shown in MUR

(MUR’M)
2019

(MUR’M)

Revenue
 

Net asset value 

Gearing**

5,047.3

515.0
380.7

1.16

61.67
0.190 : 1

0.85

Strong balance sheet maintained and dividends paid

 

 
 

** Debt / (Debt + Equity)

Henri Harel 
 

FINANCIAL REVIEW (CONT’D)
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MANAGING
Our Material Risks
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RISK MANAGEMENT

HEAT MAP

ROLE OF THE BOARD AND AUDIT AND RISK COMMITTEE
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FINANCIALreview (cont’d)


